
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

14 

8 

39 

1 

18 

28 

5 

52 

6 

33 

57 

66 

Name 

Tony Stewart 

Matt Kenseth 

Ryan Newman 

Marco Andretti 

Bobby Labonte 

Ron Capps 

Hailie Deegan 

Ken Schrader 

Brad Keselowski 

Austin Dillon 

Chase Briscoe 

Tony Kanaan 

Class 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

23 

Diff 

1.595 

3.150 

3.486 

4.706 

6.736 

8.513 

15.057 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:59.582 

13:01.177 

13:02.732 

13:03.068 

13:04.288 

13:06.318 

13:08.095 

13:14.639 

12:32.195 

Best Tm 

19.039 

19.381 

19.273 

19.143 

19.298 

19.291 

19.468 

19.306 

19.343 

Nat/State Racelink # 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/10/2023 9:52:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USAC Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1.595 

Avg. Speed 

57.723 

Best Lap Tm 

19.039 

Best Speed 

94.543 

Best Lap by 

14 - Tony Stewart 

SRX Round 5: Eldora 

SRX 

Race 2 

Race (14:00 or 25 Laps) started at 21:36:05 

Eldora Speedway 0.500 miles 

8/10/2023 20:20 


