Sorted on Laps SRX Round 5: Eldora

SRX

Race 2

Eldora Speedway 0.500 miles

8/10/2023 20:20

Race (14:00 or 25 Laps) started at 21:36:05

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/Sta Racelink #	
1	14	Tony Stewart	SRX	25		12:59.582	19.039	
2	8	Matt Kenseth	SRX	25	1.595	13:01.177	19.381	
3	39	Ryan Newman	SRX	25	3.150	13:02.732	19.273	
4	1	Marco Andretti	SRX	25	3.486	13:03.068	19.143	
5	18	Bobby Labonte	SRX	25	4.706	13:04.288	19.298	
6	28	Ron Capps	SRX	25	6.736	13:06.318	19.291	
7	5	Hailie Deegan	SRX	25	8.513	13:08.095	19.468	
8	52	Ken Schrader	SRX	25	15.057	13:14.639	19.306	
9	6	Brad Keselowski	SRX	23	2 Laps	12:32.195	19.343	
10	33	Austin Dillon	SRX					
11	57	Chase Briscoe	SRX					
12	66	Tony Kanaan	SRX					

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.595	57.723	19.039	94.543	14 - Tony Stewart

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: USAC Racing

Printed: 8/10/2023 9:52:26 PM